

GR 127/2004

Dated-
18-11-2019

Today is fixed for examination of the accused persons U/S. 313 of the Cr.P.C, D/W if any, argument and judgment. out of three accused persons, Two accused persons are present by filing hazira and rest one accused person is on C/B is absent by petition and prays for time on the ground stated in the petition. Prayer is allowed.

To 04-12-2019 for examination of the accused persons U/S. 313 of the Cr.P.C, D/W if any, argument and judgment as last chance id WA.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate,
Islampur, U/D.